Stadnina Koni Janéw Podlaski,
Poland

Pride of Poland ()

12 Aug 2016, Yearling Colts

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: ABDANK
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

Name: ELIDUS
Colour: Grey
Owner:
MALOPOLSKA
HODOWLA ROSLIN
LTD

Breeder: BIALKA
STUD

Name: POP ART
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

Name: WARRIOR
Colour: Bay

Owner: FALBOREK
ARABIANS

Breeder: FALBOREK
ARABIANS

Score
90.88

90.13

20

89.25

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

v
]
o+
2,

TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00

(([eA"/ 38 19.00

B
TYPE 19.00

m 18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

B
TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

B
TYPE 19.00

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/38 18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
18.50
18.50
16.50
18.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.50
18.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00



5th

6th

Judges

B 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

Name: PORTOFINO

Colour: Bay

Owner: PPH PARYS

LTD.

Breeder: PPH PARYS

LTD.

Name: EL AG SHANG

Colour: Grey

Owner: KRZYSZTOF

KOMORZYCKI

Breeder: KRZYSZTOF

KOMORZYCKI

Name: EQUALION

Colour: Bay
Owner: ZALIA
ARABIANS
Breeder: ZALIA
ARABIANS

Name: EMPIRO
Colour: Grey

Owner: PIOTR HELKA

Breeder: PIOTR
HELKA

C == Irina Stigler, RU
D c1 Marc Veray, FR

E Michaela Weidner, DE

88.75

88.63

18.50
18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
([eA" 38 19.50

B
TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 18.50

18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

C

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

D
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



Stadnina Koni Janéw Podlaski,
Poland

12 Aug 2016, Yearling Colts

B
Position

1st Name: DASTAN
Colour: Bay
Owner: MICHALOW
STUD
Breeder: MICHALOW
STUD

Horse

2nd Name: ESIDO
Colour: Grey
Owner: MICHALOW
STUD
Breeder: MICHALOW
STUD

3rd Name: ENIGMAT
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

4th Name: BEJRUT
Colour: Bay
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

Score
91

90.88

90.88

90.25

Detail

A

19.00

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

A
19.50
19.00
B&T 19.00
LEGS 16.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.00

A
TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

MOVE iR

A
TYPE 18.50
18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.50
17.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50



5th

6th

Judges

Name: PSYCHE
KREON
Colour: Grey

Owner: CHRCYNNO-

PALACE STUD

Breeder: CHRCYNNO-

PALACE STUD

Name: EL WIKTORIO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: PETRONIUSZ

FREJLICH
Breeder:
PETRONIUSZ
FREJLICH

Name: NIL NA
Colour: Bay
Owner: ALICJA
NAJMOWICZ
Breeder: ALICJA
NAJMOWICZ

A = Scott Brumfield, US
C == Irina Stigler, RU
D t1 Marc Veray, FR

E Michaela Weidner, DE

90.13

88.5

A

18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(A" 38 19.00

A
TYPE 18.50

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
y(eA" 38 18.00

18.50
17.50
15.00
19.50

C

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

D
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
17.50

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00



Stadnina Koni Janéw Podlaski,
Poland

12 Aug 2016, Colts 2 years
Position Horse

1st Name: FUERTE
Colour: Grey
Owner: SAMI BEN
SAAD
Breeder:
DOBRZYNSKI JAN

2nd Name: SOKRATES
Colour: Bay
Owner: FALBOREK
ARABIANS
Breeder: FALBOREK
ARABIANS

3rd Name: MILIAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
MALOPOLSKA
HODOWLA ROSLIN
LTD
Breeder: BIALKA
STUD

4th Name: WO)
Colour: Grey
Owner: MICHALOW
STUD
Breeder: MICHALOW
STUD

Score
92.63

91.13

91.13

91

O
]
o+
2,

A

TYPE 19.50

BEU 19.00
19.00
16.00
19.00

A
TYPE 19.50

BEU 19.00
18.50
16.50
19.00

A

TYPE 19.00

EE 10.00
18.50
16.50
19.50
A
19.00
CE 1850
TR 18.50
16.50
18.50

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.50
17.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.50
16.50
19.50

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: PETRARCA
Colour: Bay

Owner: PPH PARYS
LTD.

Breeder: PPH PARYS
LTD.

Name: DONG

Colour: Bay

Owner: MICHALOW
STUD

Breeder: MICHALOW
STUD

Name: BIGAR
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

Name: PERKUN
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

Name: GIMARCO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: BOGDAN
MASLANKA
Breeder: PIOTR
PODGORNY - M
ARABIANS

90.63

90.25

89.75

89.13

89

A

19.00

i

19.00
TS 15850
16.50
19.00

A
TYPE 19.00
18.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

y[eA" 38 18.00

A
TYPE 18.50
18.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE RN

A
TYPE 18.50

m 18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

A
TYPE 18.50

m 18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
17.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.50
18.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



Judges

A = Scott Brumfield, US

B 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
D1 Marc Veray, FR

E = Michaela Weidner, DE



Stadnina Koni Janéw Podlaski,
Poland

12 Aug 2016, Colts 3 years
Position Horse

1st Name: CALATEON
Colour: Bay
Owner:
KONDRASIUK
MAREK
Breeder:
KONDRASIUK
MAREK

2nd Name: EL SHANTI
Colour: Grey
Owner: ANDRZE])
WOJTOWICZ
Breeder: ANDRZE)
WOJTOWICZ

3rd Name: GARCIA
Colour: Grey
Owner: IDRIS
HASSAN
Breeder: FALBOREK
ARABIANS

4th Name: CETULION
Colour: Grey
Owner: WALDEMAR
BAK
Breeder: WALDEMAR
BAK

Score
91

90.25

90.13

89.13

O
]
s
2,

A

TYPE 19.50

BEU 19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

A
TYPE 18.50

CEU 18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

A

TYPE 19.50

CE 10.00
19.00
16.50
19.00
A
18.50
CE 1850
TR 18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50



5th Name: ECHO 88.5
ACHILLES
Colour: Grey
Owner: CHRCYNNO-
PALACE STUD
Breeder: CHRCYNNO-
PALACE STUD

Judges

A = Scott Brumfield, US

B 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
C == Irina Stigler, RU

E = Michaela Weidner, DE

A

18.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50



Stadnina Koni Janéw Podlaski,

Poland
12 Aug 2016, Stallions 4-6 years
Position Horse Score
1st Name: ESPIMAR 91.38
Colour: Bay
Owner: IDRIS
HASSAN
Breeder: FALBOREK
ARABIANS
2nd Name: BAROK 91.13

Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

3rd Name: PSYCHE ULL 91.13
Colour: Grey
Owner: CHRCYNNO-
PALACE STUD
Breeder: CHRCYNNO-
PALACE STUD

4th Name: POMIAN 90.88
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

O
]
o+
2,

A

TYPE 19.50

BEU 19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

A
TYPE 19.00

CEU 1850
18.50
15.50
18.50

A

TYPE 19.00

CE 1850
18.00
16.00
19.00
A
18.50
LEU 1850
TR 18.00
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

20.00
19.50
18.50
16.50
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.50
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.50
19.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LARANDO
Colour: Grey

Owner: MICHALOW
STUD

Breeder: MICHALOW
STUD

90.63

Name: ZLOTY 90
MEDAL

Colour: Grey

Owner: MICHALOW

STUD

Breeder: MICHALOW

STUD

Name: ELGAST
Colour: Grey
Owner: LECH
BLASZCZYK
Breeder: LECH
BLASZCZYK

89.63

Name: GOTICO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: PIOTR
PODGORNY - M
ARABIANS
Breeder: PIOTR
PODGORNY - M
ARABIANS

89.38

Name: FORMAN
Colour: Dark Bay
Owner: MICHALOW
STUD

Breeder: MICHALOW
STUD

89.13

A

18.50

i

18.50
TR 1350
16.00
19.50

A
TYPE 19.00

18.50

B&T 18.50

LEGS 16.50

MOVE picRY)

A
TYPE 19.00

19.00

B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00

MOVE RN

A

TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

A

TYPE 18.50

m 18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.50
18.50



10th Name: ZAHER AL 88.88
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: POLSKA AKF
LTD.
Breeder: POLSKA
AKF LTD.

Judges

A = Scott Brumfield, US

B 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
C == Irina Stigler, RU

D t1 Marc Veray, FR

A

18.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(y[eA" 38 18.00

18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

18.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00



Stadnina Koni Janéw Podlaski,

Poland

12 Aug 2016, Stallions 7 years & + A
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: EMPIRE
Colour: Grey

Owner: MICHALOW
STUD

Breeder: MICHALOW
STUD

Name: AMANITO
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

Name: EMARC
Colour: Grey

Owner: FALBOREK
ARABIANS

Breeder: FALBOREK
ARABIANS

Name:
EKSTRONIUSZ
Colour: Bay
Owner: WOJCIECH
MARTYNIUK
Breeder: LUKASZ
MARTYNIUK

Score
91.38

91

89.88

89.75

O
]
o+
2,

TYPE 19.50

m 19.50
18.50
16.50
18.50

B
TYPE 19.00

BEU 19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

TYPE 19.50

EE 10.00
18.00
16.00
19.00
B
19.00
CE 1850
TR 18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.50
19.00

18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00



5th Name: PRIMERO
MARC
Colour: Grey
Owner: ZALIA
ARABIANS
Breeder: ZALIA
ARABIANS

6th Name: NAJM AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour: Black
Owner: POLSKA AKF
LTD.
Breeder: POLSKA
AKF LTD.

Judges

B 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
C == Irina Stigler, RU

D r1 Marc Veray, FR

E = Michaela Weidner, DE

89

88.63

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
17.50

B
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50



Stadnina Koni Janéw Podlaski,

Poland

12 Aug 2016, Stallions 7 years & + B
Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: ALMANZOR
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

Name: ALBANO
Colour: Grey
Owner: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD
Breeder: JANOW
PODLASKI STUD

Name: GIRLAN-BEY
Colour: Grey
Owner: GUNNAR
KRISTOFFERSEN
Breeder: SK
NIEWIERZ

Name: ETERNAL
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: JAN
GLOWACKI
Breeder: JAN
GLOWACKI

Score
91.88

91.75

91.63

90.88

O
]
o+
2,

A

TYPE 19.00

BEU 19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

A
TYPE 18.50

CEU 1850
18.50
16.00
19.00

A

TYPE 19.00

CE 1850
18.00
16.00
19.00
A
19.50
CE 10.00
TR 18.50
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.50

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

19.00
19.50
18.50
15.00
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
17.00
20.00

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00



5th Name: GORDION 89.5
Colour: Grey
Owner: POLSKA AKF
LTD.
Breeder: POLSKA
AKF LTD.

6 Name: MIHRAB
Colour: Bay
Owner: ZUZANNA
ZA)BT
Breeder: ANDRZE)
MROCZEK

Judges

A == Scott Brumfield, US

C == Irina Stigler, RU

D t1 Marc Veray, FR

E = Michaela Weidner, DE

A C D

18.50

19.00 18.50
18.00 18.50 18.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 17.50
LEGS 16.00 15.50 16.00

(A8 18.50 19.00 19.00

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00
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	Judges
	Judges
	Judges


